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Chicago Metropolitan Agency for Planning
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Erin Aleman Executive Director
Gia Biagi Commissioner, Chicago Department of City of Chicago Gia.Biagi@cityofchicago.org
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Sen. Don DeWitte Senator Senate ddewitte33@gmail.com
Michael Paul Dunn Jr. Executive Director Region 1 Planning Council MDunn@r1planning.org
Karl P. Gnadt Managing Director Champaign-Urbana Mass Transit District kgnadt@mtd.org 7
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Rep. Martin J. Moylan Representative House of Representatives staterepmoylan@gmail.com / e
Jason Osborn Director of Office of Intermodal Project linois Department of Transportation Jason.Osborn@lllinois.gov
Implementation
Cassaundra Rouse Executive Director Ilinois State Toll Highway Authority crouse@getipass.com
Brian Shanahan National Vice President Transportation Communications Union shanahanb@tcunion.org
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FIRST & LAST NAME

Brian Vercruysse

High-Speed Rail Commission Meeting
July 12, 2023

Rail Safety Program Administrator

ORGANIZATION, ASSOCIATION. OR
AFFILIATION

lllinois Commerce Commission

Brian. Vercruysse@illinois.gov
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James Wild Executive Director East-West Gateway Council of Governments | jim wild@ewgateway.org
— - =
\ A ¥
DosellUe e | Menan, Sepicar AT M L M)\

Maey McTlvain

. Comis, Ditedor

Moleale. Communicators

[ Db et

%La‘ Phuing M

1 DoT

oo Sl

Mue \J

('
Bruresc— G

L0

V)

A8 ILLINOIS
' | HIGH-SPEED RAIL

N
Y the M‘Jw

v _ste
'y

COMMISSION





{"type":"Form","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}


{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

